ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Institutional
Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Alteration
Sewage System

Sewer Connection

Number of Permits:
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Permit Summary

Count
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

Work Value
$30,000.00
$118,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$30,000.00
$55,000.00
$90,000.00
$3,075,000.00
$354,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$4,842,000.00

Permit Fees

$406.35
$1,125.00
$375.00
$281.25
$1,687.50
$1,125.00
$8,929.12
$11,687.50
$281.25
$625.00
$562.50
$27,085.47

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
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