

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Mar-2019 to 31-Mar-2019

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$30,000.00	\$406.35	\$0.00
Commercial	3	Total	\$118,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.00
Institutional	1	Total	\$1,000,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	1	Total	\$30,000.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	6	Total	\$55,000.00	\$1,687.50	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	4	Total	\$90,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$5,000.00
Residential - Detached	6	Total	\$3,075,000.00	\$8,929.12	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	6	Total	\$354,000.00	\$11,687.50	\$5,000.00
Residential- Alteration	1	Total	\$60,000.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Sewage System	1	Total	\$30,000.00	\$625.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	4	Total	\$0.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	34	Grand Total	\$4,842,000.00	\$27,085.47	\$10,000.00